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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 4 Muhlenberg 35 4 89.7 1006 39254 1171 3353
2 7 Wilson 32 7 82.1 1043 40695 1219 3335
3 2 Exeter 29 10 74.4 1003 39130 1132 3359
4 1 Daniel Boone 29 10 74.4 974 37991 1113 3220
5 3 Gov. Mifflin 14 25 35.9 857 33428 1014 2794
6 6 Twin Valley 6 33 15.4 793 30930 943 2622
7 5 Reading 1 38 2.6 731 28532 861 2493

Section 2

1 8 Antietam 28 11 71.8 956 37286 1063 3053
2 14 Wyomissing 24 15 61.5 950 37085 1109 3145
3 12 Oley Valley 22 17 56.4 931 36326 1097 3029
4 9 Berks Catholic 15 24 38.5 893 34830 1040 2886
5 11 Hamburg 15 24 38.5 849 33133 940 2679
6 10 Conrad Weiser 13 26 33.3 873 34066 961 2856
7 13 Schuylkill Valley 10 29 25.6 818 31916 961 2723

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1219 Wilson 1171 Muhlenberg 1132 Exeter
Scratch Series 3359 Exeter 3353 Muhlenberg 3335 Wilson

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Joey Lamp 300 Dakota Yeager 300 Ayden Davis
Scratch Series 805 Ayden Davis 779 Aidan D'Souza 778 Owen Drago

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Riley Houck 6505 36 180
Max Hummel 7287 38 191
Josh Hart 1345 7 192
Trevor Wilkinson 5820 31 187
Alex Horton 8683 38 228
Pat Moore 6464 34 190
Connor Hartline 1887 11 171

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Colson Tsakonas 7724 39 198
Connor Freiwald 4499 25 179
Keith Lerch 6191 31 199
Ethan Reimert 8344 39 213
Tanner Schwenk 8102 39 207
Zach Prizer 3718 19 195
Cody Sims 552 3 184

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Joey Lamp 5432 27 201
Zack Dunker 5217 35 149
Chris McNeil 5228 34 153
Nate Keffer 5216 32 163
Matt Latham 7754 36 215
Julius Toro 2759 19 145
Zach Weinstein 472 3 157
Josh Hite 1350 9 150

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Benny Mathis 7886 39 202
Hunter Fake 6466 33 195
Lorenzo Mathis 7467 39 191
Dylan Scheipe 8295 39 212
Dakota Yeager 8390 39 215
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Marcus Guiterrez 404 4 101
Jacob Linderman 3389 30 112
Yarbi Gomez 1091 10 109
Dalin Painter 7078 36 196
Antonio Guzman 6094 36 169
William Pena 4177 37 112
Brandon Dawkins 4049 24 168
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Hunter Shaneman 6460 39 165
Justin Bolt 3781 27 140
Bryce Doherty 7014 36 194
Gavin Keegan 6796 39 174
Gavin Springer 3259 26 125
Kasey Trent 919 8 114
Jacob Rhoads 97 1 97
Luke Tomasetti 2528 18 140
Ben Bonnell 76 1 76

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Damian Calvaresi 7408 36 205
Ethan Giagnocavo 6860 34 201
Derek Witkowski 5811 28 207
Jimmy Figura 1532 8 191
Aidan D'Souza 8691 38 228
Adam Gehr 1547 8 193
Matt Drasher 2054 11 186
Tyler Wentzel 6792 32 212

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Josh Bauer 5252 30 175
Brandon Bilak 252 2 126
Zane Ciabattoni 7450 38 196
Ayden Davis 8783 39 225
Mason Lubas 1907 11 173
Ryan Stoudt 7010 38 184
Matt Stouffer 0 0 125
Rylan Walls 6214 34 182
Cameron Yousaitis 418 3 139

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Anthony Veet 2123 21 101
Haden Mintzer 5951 39 152
Michael Schuetz 7876 36 218
Kevin Zambito 7861 39 201
Jacob Buser 8394 39 215
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Devin Marderness 5293 33 160
Ian Swartz 788 6 131
Owen McMahon 3515 24 146
Riley Hause 5979 33 181
Austin Ely 7729 39 198
Adam Zappacosta 7835 39 200
Kerry Shirk 1287 9 143
Adam Wenrich 1205 9 133
Austin Zimmer 435 3 145

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kody Hiester 7281 38 191
Ashton Haag 6328 34 186
Logan Hess 3002 18 166
Colton Werley 5755 35 164
Brock Adams 6385 39 163
Jon Wissner 721 5 144
Anthony Billman 250 2 125
Skyler Miller 269 2 134
Andrew Jackowski 3142 22 142

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Dean Fisher 7914 39 202
Gunnar Wegschieder 6714 39 172
Blaize Allen 5766 39 147
Travis Reichard 7604 39 194
Brandon Gust 8328 39 213

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kyle Rautzahn 6577 39 168
Brice Dornblaser 5595 38 147
Jacob Hoffman 6128 39 157
Braiden Lash 4735 29 163
Bryce Romberger 7584 39 194
Mason Kohl 119 1 119
Lucas Wargo 121 1 121
Hayden Bojako 1057 9 117

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jake Long 7876 39 201
Tyler Sheirer 5911 36 164
Wes Hawley 461 3 153
Alex Tharp 6000 36 166
Owen Drago 8239 39 211
Braedan Minnich 8088 39 207
Alex Kauffman 510 3 170
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Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Aidan D'Souza Wilson 8691 38 228.71
Alex Horton Daniel Boone 8683 38 228.50
Ayden Davis Antietam 8783 39 225.21
Michael Schuetz Berks Catholic 7876 36 218.78
Matt Latham Gov. Mifflin 7754 36 215.39
Jacob Buser Berks Catholic 8394 39 215.23
Dakota Yeager Muhlenberg 8390 39 215.13
Ethan Reimert Exeter 8344 39 213.95
Brandon Gust Oley Valley 8328 39 213.54
Dylan Scheipe Muhlenberg 8295 39 212.69
Tyler Wentzel Wilson 6792 32 212.25
Owen Drago Wyomissing 8239 39 211.26
Tanner Schwenk Exeter 8102 39 207.74
Derek Witkowski Wilson 5811 28 207.54
Braedan Minnich Wyomissing 8088 39 207.38
Damian Calvaresi Wilson 7408 36 205.78
Dean Fisher Oley Valley 7914 39 202.92
Benny Mathis Muhlenberg 7886 39 202.21
Jake Long Wyomissing 7876 39 201.95
Ethan Giagnocavo Wilson 6860 34 201.76
Kevin Zambito Berks Catholic 7861 39 201.56
Joey Lamp Gov. Mifflin 5432 27 201.19
Adam Zappacosta Conrad Weiser 7835 39 200.90
Keith Lerch Exeter 6191 31 199.71
Austin Ely Conrad Weiser 7729 39 198.18
Colson Tsakonas Exeter 7724 39 198.05
Dalin Painter Reading 7078 36 196.61
Zane Ciabattoni Antietam 7450 38 196.05
Hunter Fake Muhlenberg 6466 33 195.94
Zach Prizer Exeter 3718 19 195.68
Travis Reichard Oley Valley 7604 39 194.97
Bryce Doherty Twin Valley 7014 36 194.83
Bryce Romberger Schuylkill Valley 7584 39 194.46
Adam Gehr Wilson 1547 8 193.38
Josh Hart Daniel Boone 1345 7 192.14
Max Hummel Daniel Boone 7287 38 191.76
Kody Hiester Hamburg 7281 38 191.61
Jimmy Figura Wilson 1532 8 191.50
Lorenzo Mathis Muhlenberg 7467 39 191.46
Pat Moore Daniel Boone 6464 34 190.12
Trevor Wilkinson Daniel Boone 5820 31 187.74
Matt Drasher Wilson 2054 11 186.73
Ashton Haag Hamburg 6328 34 186.12
Ryan Stoudt Antietam 7010 38 184.47
Cody Sims Exeter 552 3 184.00
Rylan Walls Antietam 6214 34 182.76
Riley Hause Conrad Weiser 5979 33 181.18
Riley Houck Daniel Boone 6505 36 180.69
Connor Freiwald Exeter 4499 25 179.96
Josh Bauer Antietam 5252 30 175.07
Gavin Keegan Twin Valley 6796 39 174.26
Mason Lubas Antietam 1907 11 173.36

Gunnar Wegschieder Oley Valley 6714 39 172.15
Connor Hartline Daniel Boone 1887 11 171.55
Alex Kauffman Wyomissing 510 3 170.00
Antonio Guzman Reading 6094 36 169.28
Brandon Dawkins Reading 4049 24 168.71
Kyle Rautzahn Schuylkill Valley 6577 39 168.64
Logan Hess Hamburg 3002 18 166.78
Alex Tharp Wyomissing 6000 36 166.67
Hunter Shaneman Twin Valley 6460 39 165.64
Colton Werley Hamburg 5755 35 164.43
Tyler Sheirer Wyomissing 5911 36 164.19
Brock Adams Hamburg 6385 39 163.72
Braiden Lash Schuylkill Valley 4735 29 163.28
Nate Keffer Gov. Mifflin 5216 32 163.00
Devin Marderness Conrad Weiser 5293 33 160.39
Zach Weinstein Gov. Mifflin 472 3 157.33
Jacob Hoffman Schuylkill Valley 6128 39 157.13
Chris McNeil Gov. Mifflin 5228 34 153.76
Wes Hawley Wyomissing 461 3 153.67
Haden Mintzer Berks Catholic 5951 39 152.59
Josh Hite Gov. Mifflin 1350 9 150.00
Zack Dunker Gov. Mifflin 5217 35 149.06
Blaize Allen Oley Valley 5766 39 147.85
Brice Dornblaser Schuylkill Valley 5595 38 147.24
Owen McMahon Conrad Weiser 3515 24 146.46
Julius Toro Gov. Mifflin 2759 19 145.21
Austin Zimmer Conrad Weiser 435 3 145.00
Jon Wissner Hamburg 721 5 144.20
Kerry Shirk Conrad Weiser 1287 9 143.00
Andrew Jackowski Hamburg 3142 22 142.82
Luke Tomasetti Twin Valley 2528 18 140.44
Justin Bolt Twin Valley 3781 27 140.04
Cameron Yousaitis Antietam 418 3 139.33
Skyler Miller Hamburg 269 2 134.50
Adam Wenrich Conrad Weiser 1205 9 133.89
Ian Swartz Conrad Weiser 788 6 131.33
Brandon Bilak Antietam 252 2 126.00
Gavin Springer Twin Valley 3259 26 125.35
Anthony Billman Hamburg 250 2 125.00
Lucas Wargo Schuylkill Valley 121 1 121.00
Mason Kohl Schuylkill Valley 119 1 119.00
Hayden Bojako Schuylkill Valley 1057 9 117.44
Kasey Trent Twin Valley 919 8 114.88
Jacob Linderman Reading 3389 30 112.97
William Pena Reading 4177 37 112.89
Yarbi Gomez Reading 1091 10 109.10
Anthony Veet Berks Catholic 2123 21 101.10
Marcus Guiterrez Reading 404 4 101.00
Jacob Rhoads Twin Valley 97 1 97.00
Ben Bonnell Twin Valley 76 1 76.00
Matt Stouffer Antietam 0 0
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